EU-myyntilupanumero

EU/1/98/071/001
EU/1/98/071/002
EU/1/98/071/003
EU/1/98/071/004
EU/1/98/071/005
EU/1/98/071/006

Kauppanimi

Xenical
Xenical
Xenical
Xenical
Xenical

Xenical

Vahvuus

120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg

Ladkemuoto

Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova
Kapseli, kova

Kapseli, kova

1/1

Antoreitti

Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC)
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC)
Lapipainopakkaus (PVC/PVDC)

Pullo (lasi)
Pullo (lasi)
Pullo (lasi)

Pakkauskoko

21 Kapselin
42 Kapselin
84 Kapselin
21 Kapselin
42 Kapselin
84 Kapselin
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